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RELATIVE VALUE OF ARTICLES IMPORTED, DUTIABLE AND 
FREE, &c—Continued. 

Articles. 
GREAT BRITAIN. UNITED STATES. 

Articles. 
Value, 
1901. 

Value, 
1902. 

Value, 
1901. 

Value, 
1902. 

Dutiable Goods—Con. 

Wood and manufactures of— 
Barrels containing petroleum, &c 

1 

49 
2,186 

$ 

63 
1,460 

40 
189 

581 
23,522 

417 

33,051 
6,129 

10,665 
39,156 

59,515 
442,646 
96,655 

8 

22,292 
6,235 

1 

49 
2,186 

$ 

63 
1,460 

40 
189 

581 
23,522 

417 

33,051 
6,129 

10,665 
39,156 

59,515 
442,646 
96,655 

10,709 
16 

612 
21,304 

$ 

63 
1,460 

40 
189 

581 
23,522 

417 

33,051 
6,129 

10,665 
39,156 

59,515 
442,646 
96,655 

45,473 
Woodenware, pails, tubs, churns, wash-

16 

612 
21,304 

$ 

63 
1,460 

40 
189 

581 
23,522 

417 

33,051 
6,129 

10,665 
39,156 

59,515 
442,646 
96,655 

69,192 
530,499 
113,204 

Wood pulp 16,053 
3,829 

$ 

63 
1,460 

40 
189 

581 
23,522 

417 

33,051 
6,129 

10,665 
39,156 

59,515 
442,646 
96,655 

27,366 Wood pulp 16,053 
3,829 - 5,139 90,135 86,151 

Total wood 44,049 31,411 771,952 911,121 

Window shade or blind rollers 
Woollens and manufactures of— 

57 

29,870 
4,364 

1,784,518 
499,627 
13,171 

755,822 
8,778 

71,705 
61,810 
76,734 

491,907 
85,187 

274,832 
2,379,158 

28,764 
463.907 
918,700 
26,978 
85,627 

28,482 
906 

1,827,704 
635,206 

3,898 
974,852 

7,100 
79,533 
50,895 
64.321 

513;351 
58,367 

343,032 
2,493,858 

. 39,122 
498,299 

1,062,725 
25,784 

152,958 

13,996 

5,311 
48 

6,644 
984 

3,372 
16 

Cloths 

57 

29,870 
4,364 

1,784,518 
499,627 
13,171 

755,822 
8,778 

71,705 
61,810 
76,734 

491,907 
85,187 

274,832 
2,379,158 

28,764 
463.907 
918,700 
26,978 
85,627 

28,482 
906 

1,827,704 
635,206 

3,898 
974,852 

7,100 
79,533 
50,895 
64.321 

513;351 
58,367 

343,032 
2,493,858 

. 39,122 
498,299 

1,062,725 
25,784 

152,958 

13,996 

5,311 
48 

6,644 
984 

6,569 
80 

57 

29,870 
4,364 

1,784,518 
499,627 
13,171 

755,822 
8,778 

71,705 
61,810 
76,734 

491,907 
85,187 

274,832 
2,379,158 

28,764 
463.907 
918,700 
26,978 
85,627 

28,482 
906 

1,827,704 
635,206 

3,898 
974,852 

7,100 
79,533 
50,895 
64.321 

513;351 
58,367 

343,032 
2,493,858 

. 39,122 
498,299 

1,062,725 
25,784 

152,958 

13,996 

5,311 
48 

6,644 
984 

Felt cloth, N.E.S 

57 

29,870 
4,364 

1,784,518 
499,627 
13,171 

755,822 
8,778 

71,705 
61,810 
76,734 

491,907 
85,187 

274,832 
2,379,158 

28,764 
463.907 
918,700 
26,978 
85,627 

28,482 
906 

1,827,704 
635,206 

3,898 
974,852 

7,100 
79,533 
50,895 
64.321 

513;351 
58,367 

343,032 
2,493,858 

. 39,122 
498,299 

1,062,725 
25,784 

152,958 

538 
41,138 
4,966 

11,080 
1,688 
7,903 

12,944 
7,411 

44,273 
1,161 

164,596 
12,113 
40,865 
6,790 

662 
20,383 
7,789 

Knitted goods (underwear, N.E.S.) 

57 

29,870 
4,364 

1,784,518 
499,627 
13,171 

755,822 
8,778 

71,705 
61,810 
76,734 

491,907 
85,187 

274,832 
2,379,158 

28,764 
463.907 
918,700 
26,978 
85,627 

28,482 
906 

1,827,704 
635,206 

3,898 
974,852 

7,100 
79,533 
50,895 
64.321 

513;351 
58,367 

343,032 
2,493,858 

. 39,122 
498,299 

1,062,725 
25,784 

152,958 

538 
41,138 
4,966 

11,080 
1,688 
7,903 

12,944 
7,411 

44,273 
1,161 

164,596 
12,113 
40,865 
6,790 

8 472 
672 

14,008 
6.096 
8,480 

All fabrics composed wholly or part of wool. 

57 

29,870 
4,364 

1,784,518 
499,627 
13,171 

755,822 
8,778 

71,705 
61,810 
76,734 

491,907 
85,187 

274,832 
2,379,158 

28,764 
463.907 
918,700 
26,978 
85,627 

28,482 
906 

1,827,704 
635,206 

3,898 
974,852 

7,100 
79,533 
50,895 
64.321 

513;351 
58,367 

343,032 
2,493,858 

. 39,122 
498,299 

1,062,725 
25,784 

152,958 

538 
41,138 
4,966 

11,080 
1,688 
7,903 

12,944 
7,411 

44,273 
1,161 

164,596 
12,113 
40,865 
6,790 

63,422 
342 

158,716 
Carpets (see also Carpets) 

57 

29,870 
4,364 

1,784,518 
499,627 
13,171 

755,822 
8,778 

71,705 
61,810 
76,734 

491,907 
85,187 

274,832 
2,379,158 

28,764 
463.907 
918,700 
26,978 
85,627 

28,482 
906 

1,827,704 
635,206 

3,898 
974,852 

7,100 
79,533 
50,895 
64.321 

513;351 
58,367 

343,032 
2,493,858 

. 39,122 
498,299 

1,062,725 
25,784 

152,958 

538 
41,138 
4,966 

11,080 
1,688 
7,903 

12,944 
7,411 

44,273 
1,161 

164,596 
12,113 
40,865 
6,790 

9,769 
38,410 

57 

29,870 
4,364 

1,784,518 
499,627 
13,171 

755,822 
8,778 

71,705 
61,810 
76,734 

491,907 
85,187 

274,832 
2,379,158 

28,764 
463.907 
918,700 
26,978 
85,627 

28,482 
906 

1,827,704 
635,206 

3,898 
974,852 

7,100 
79,533 
50,895 
64.321 

513;351 
58,367 

343,032 
2,493,858 

. 39,122 
498,299 

1,062,725 
25,784 

152,958 

538 
41,138 
4,966 

11,080 
1,688 
7,903 

12,944 
7,411 

44,273 
1,161 

164,596 
12,113 
40,865 
6,790 7,340 

8,061,459 8,860,393 370,453 354,598 8,061,459 8,860,393 370,453 

374,298 380,903 499,935 857,149 

31,701,654 35,062,564 53,600,278 60,181,808 31,701,654 35,062,564 53,600,278 

Free Goods. 

Diamonds, unset, and diamond dust or bort.. . 
Ores of metals, all kinds, including cobalt 

Logs and round unmanufactured timber, N.E.S 
Lumber and timber: planks and boards, when 

not otherwise manufactured than rough 
sawn or split, &c, viz.:— 

Cherry, chestnut, gum wood, hickory, &c 

40,494 
2,544 

223 
382,498 

2 
289,193 

33 

19 
2,724 

59,918 

67,041 
307,357 
19,496 

285,025 
1,039 

99,696 
7,871,406 

679,915 
38,896 

330,659 
14,114 

261,585 

197,360 
44,936 

804,180 
444,565 

80,444 
7,021,939 

775,774 
55,388 

208,524 
13,618 

664,778 

186,872 

Free Goods. 

Diamonds, unset, and diamond dust or bort.. . 
Ores of metals, all kinds, including cobalt 

Logs and round unmanufactured timber, N.E.S 
Lumber and timber: planks and boards, when 

not otherwise manufactured than rough 
sawn or split, &c, viz.:— 

Cherry, chestnut, gum wood, hickory, &c 

40,494 
2,544 

223 
382,498 

2 
289,193 

33 

19 
2,724 1,913 

99,696 
7,871,406 

679,915 
38,896 

330,659 
14,114 

261,585 

197,360 
44,936 

804,180 
444,565 

111,784 
941,004 

32 

99,696 
7,871,406 

679,915 
38,896 

330,659 
14,114 

261,585 

197,360 
44,936 

804,180 
444,565 344,535 


